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Dal 23-10-2020 al 25-10-2020

D'ANIELLO FRANCESCO
ORTOLANI CORRADO
FEDELI EMILIANO
VALENTE EUGENIA
BONGARZONE DANILO
STIVAL PAOLO
D'ABRUZZO MIRCO
FIORUCCI FRANCO

ROTA OSCAR

MANCINI ATTILIO
STRAMAZZI MASSIMO
GIGLIA GIUSEPPE
MINNETTI MAURO
CRISTINI AMERIGO

DE PAOLIS PAOLO
TALAMO RAFFAELE
ARNETOLI MASSIMILIANO
GIACOMET FLAVIO
CAPUTO GIOVANNI
ATTURA GIOVANNI
PASCA PIERO

DI DIO RAFFAELE
DEODATI MAURO
D'AMICO ANTONIO
RUGGERI ANDREA

DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO A.
GALLI AUGUSTO
ORLANDI GIACOMO
MINNITI VINCENZO
PACIOTTI AGOSTINO
D'ANIELLO MICHELE
MODAFFERI MAGLIANO A.
PETRELLA MARIA CARMELA
COLANGELI GIANFRANCO
RIO VINCENZO

ORLANDI LUDOVICO
RAGOSTA FELICE

GALIMI ANTONIO F.
RICCARDO SIMONE
LUCARELLI FRANCO
SERPICO PIETRO

PUZIO GIOVANNI
BRAVETTI UBALDO
MARTIS LIVIO

BENELLA MASSIMO

LZ21389
LZ85712
LZ34030
LZ1097
LZ13947
LZ23603
LZ29553
LZ97369
LZ100268
LZ2383
LZ36104
LZ46751
LZ46722
LZ16356
LZ12252
LZ21589
LZ3200
LZ43498
LZ1336
LZ47085
LZ14113
CP2617
LZ94345
CP91329
LZ14124
LZ6210
LZ92477
LZ2005
PV1813
LZ23035
LZ96678
LZ6211
AB25064
UB39079
LZ48534
LZ2123
CP48834
LZ66932
LZ10350
LZ75126
CP97030
CP85804
LZ43138
AB96252
LZ2872
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T.A.V. NETTUNO - GARA F.O. 50 PIATT. MONTEPREMI
750,00 EURO - FOSSA OLIMPICA - Gara a scorrere
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46
47
48
49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

MAGNONI MARCELLO
TERRINONI ANDREA
BUENO PERNICA ANGELO
GRASSI MASSIMO
VECCHIARELLI MATTEO
ZACCAGNINI MAURO
AMBROGI STEFANO
DOMINICI GIUSEPPE
CENNERAZZO GIANNI
BOTTIGLIERO GIORGIO
CASABURO CRESCENZO
FIUME ANTONIO
RAGOSTA FRANCESCO
ORLANDI FRANCESCO
TROIANI ALBERTO
D'OTTAVI AUGUSTO
ZACCAGNINI MICHELE
TIDEI QUINTO
MASSARI MAURO
RIMINUCCI VLADIMIRO
GUERRA NATALE
BARATTINI GIULIANO
ROCCHI AURORA
CALICCHIA VIRGINIO
CARELLA SERGIO
ALILLA LUIGINO

RUZZA ALESSANDRO
D'ARCO VINCENZA

LZ200012
LZ44621
UB85229
LZ1295
LZ96674
LZ85695
AB91005
LZ729
LZ31110
CP33489
CP35307
LZ35891
CP85155
LZ17469
LZ81013
LZ92478
LZ83661
LZ35967
LZ3199
LZ19560
LZ12253
LZ102663
LZ200047
UB85136
LZ1071
AB2
LZ94343
CP66562
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